UNTY SOU

A& Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Project Summary: Passive Parks - Eugene Drive (Reimbursement)

Narrative Description of Project:

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Duration: 06/07/2023

This project improved 40 L.F of drainage system. Cleaned out 40 L.F. of channel, removed (2) access pipes, constructed berms, and handseeded for

erosion control.

2023-611 / Passive Parks - Eugene Drive Labor
(Reimbursement) Hours
APREM / Access pipe - removed 8.00
AUDIT / Audit Project 1.00
BERM / Berm Construction 16.00
HAUL / Hauling 8.00
ONJV / Onsite Job Visit 11.00
PA / Project Assit 4.00
STBY / Stand By 4.00
Grand Total 52.00
Before

Labor Equipment Material Contractor
Cost Cost Cost Cost
$208.56 $34.80 $87.00 $0.00
$33.73 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$563.11 $135.12 $244.18 $0.00
$268.36 $304.96 $64.02 $0.00
$532.54 $47.85 $20.30 $0.00
$126.04 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$142.32 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1,874.66 $522.73 $415.50 $0.00

Durino

Indirect
Cost
$128.72
$20.82
$347.60
$165.64
$331.14
$77.80
$87.84
$1,159.56

= e

After )

Total
Cost
$459.08
$54.55
$1,290.01
$802.98
$931.83
$203.84
$230.16
$3,972.46




M Project: Passive
Parks - Eugene
Drive
(Reimbursement)

Activity: Routine/
Preventive
Maintenance

Project #:
2023-611

Township/SW Dist:
Lady's Island/7

: ; — 4__—— Cleaned ou; 20 L.F. of _channel. Completed:
Cleaned out 20 L.F. of channel. [ G | REMOTE () S [ June 2023

; Constructed berm and
R d (1 }
emoved (1) access pipe handseeded for erosion

Constructed berm and 4 : ”
handseeded for erosion = control. Legend

control.
— Drainage Type

—mm Access Pipe
Bleeder Pipe

=m=mx Channel Pipe
Channel

—— Stream

—m—w Crossline Pipe

= Driveway Pipe
Lateral

—m=mw | gteral Pipe

m—— River

=mmmm Road Pipe
Roadside

—m=mw Roadside Pipe
Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility

0 70140 280 420 900 1 inch = 330 feet Date Print:06/12/23
File:C:\project summaries map/Passive Park- Eugene Drive Reimbursement_2023-611




