

Project Summary: Passive Parks - Eugene Drive (Reimbursement)

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Duration: 06/07/2023

Narrative Description of Project:

This project improved 40 L.F of drainage system. Cleaned out 40 L.F. of channel, removed (2) access pipes, constructed berms, and handseeded for erosion control.

2023-611 / Passive Parks - Eugene Drive	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	Total
(Reimbursement)	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost
APREM / Access pipe - removed	8.00	\$208.56	\$34.80	\$87.00	\$0.00	\$128.72	\$459.08
AUDIT / Audit Project	1.00	\$33.73	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$20.82	\$54.55
BERM / Berm Construction	16.00	\$563.11	\$135.12	\$244.18	\$0.00	\$347.60	\$1,290.01
HAUL / Hauling	8.00	\$268.36	\$304.96	\$64.02	\$0.00	\$165.64	\$802.98
ONJV / Onsite Job Visit	11.00	\$532.54	\$47.85	\$20.30	\$0.00	\$331.14	\$931.83
PA / Project Assit	4.00	\$126.04	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$77.80	\$203.84
STBY / Stand By	4.00	\$142.32	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$87.84	\$230.16
Grand Total	52.00	\$1,874.66	\$522.73	\$415.50	\$0.00	\$1,159.56	\$3,972.46

Before During After







